North Tyneside Transport Forum

Tuesday 15 March 2016, 6.00-8.00pm

Wallsend Customer First Centre, NE28 8JR

Agenda

6.00pm

6.05pm

6.25pm

6.40pm
6.50pm

7.10pm

7.30pm
7.40pm
7.50pm

Welcome and introduction

Transport updates

Public consultation — North East Transport Manifesto
(speaker from North East Combined Authority)
Public transport operators’ updates

(The latest on public transport services and recent
developments)

Discussion at tables

Questions — by table

Group discussion — Interchange: making journeys which
involve a change of bus or train
Feedback — by table

Quick questions — public transport services

Topics for future consideration (chair)

Meeting to close by 8.00pm



